TAI-TECH
1. Features
2. Dimension
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification
1. This specification applies Low Profile Power Inductors.
2. 100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.

Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) typ.
DCR
(Ω) Max
I sat
(A)typ.
I sat
(A)Max.
I rms
(A)typ.
I rms
(A) Max
DFP4008TV-R47M 0.47 ±20% 1V100K 0.080 0.096 5.00 4.50 3.00 2.50
DFP4008TV-R68M 0.68 ±20% 1V100K 0.084 0.100 3.50 3.00 2.60 2.20
DFP4008TV-1R0M 1.0 ±20% 1V100K 0.110 0.130 3.20 2.80 2.30 2.00
DFP4008TV-1R5M 1.5 ±20% 1V100K 0.140 0.168 2.80 2.50 2.00 1.80
DFP4008TV-2R2M 2.2 ±20% 1V100K 0.230 0.276 2.50 2.20 1.60 1.40
DFP4008TV-3R3M 3.3 ±20% 1V100K 0.300 0.360 2.00 1.70 1.50 1.30
DFP4008TV-4R7M 4.7 ±20% 1V100K 0.420 0.500 1.80 1.60 1.20 1.10
DFP4008TV-6R8M 6.8 ±20% 1V100K 0.580 0.690 1.70 1.50 1.10 1.00
DFP4008TV-100M 10 ±20% 1V100K 0.800 0.960 1.50 1.40 1.00 0.90
Halogen-free
Halogen
TAI-TECH